Lytespan 3 - Accessories
Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver
2021313

Ces

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name
Technology
Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Transformer required

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

Product features
Lytespan 3 - 3 Circuit Track T coupler, polarity on left, provides mechanical and electrical connection
between three tracks, plastic, cable entry rear of track, (LxWxH) 85x37x45mm, 0.36kg, Silver

Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver

Accessory
Other

Internal
Museums & Galleries
EC002556
4270153
7437136
3215623

5 years

Silver
5025768213139

Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver

Accessory

Other

Internal

Museums & Galleries
EC002556

4270153

7437136

3215623

5 years

Yes

Page 1 of 2



Physical data

Housing colour

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

| e |

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

Lytespan 3 - Accessories
Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver
2021313

Silver
85

37

45
1.7

Carton
5025768213139
27.5

25.0

12.5

1

27.5

25.0

12.5

Page 2 of 2



