Lytespan 3 - Accessories Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver 2021313

Product features



 Lytespan 3 - 3 Circuit Track T coupler, polarity on left, provides mechanical and electrical connection between three tracks, plastic, cable entry rear of track, (LxWxH) 85x37x45mm, 0.36kg, Silver

CER

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Other
Environment	Internal
General application	Museums & Galleries
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4270153
E-number SE	7437136
E-number Norway	3215623
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	5025768213139

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Other
Environment	Internal
General application	Museums & Galleries
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4270153
E-number SE	7437136
E-number Norway	3215623
Warranty	5 years
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Transformer required	Yes



Lytespan 3 - Accessories Lytespan 3 T Coupler LEFT - Silver 2021313

Physical data

Housing colour	Silver
Nominal Product Length (mm)	85
Nominal Product Width (mm)	37
Nominal Product Height (mm)	45
Weight (kg)	1.7

Packaging

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5025768213139
Packaging single length / height (cm)	27.5
Packaging single width (cm)	25.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	12.5
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	27.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	25.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	12.5

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS







